
New York Strip
Rib Eye 
Filet Mignon
Lamb Chop

Shrimp
Calamari Steak
Mahi Mahi/Mango Salsa
Seafood Treasure
Lobster Tail, Calamari, Shrimp, 
and Scallops

Halibut
Sea Bass Fillets 
Wild Salmon
Jumbo Scallop
Twin Lobster Tail

Served with Salad, Shrimp Appetizer, Vegetables, and Steamed Rice
Substitute Hibachi Fried Rice $3

NY Strip & Chicken
NY Strip & Shrimp
NY Strip & Salmon
NY Strip & Jumbo Scallop
NY Strip & Lobster Tail

38
42
48
42

30
32
36
60

40
33
30
45
58

30
42
35
36

40
42
42
50
54

*Substitute NY Strip to Filet Mignon
*Substitute NY Strip to Lamb Chop     
*Substitute NY Strip to Rib Eye     

Chicken
Chicken & Scallop
Chicken & Shrimp
Chicken & Salmon

From the Sea

Garden Delight

Chicken  & Seafood From the Land

Combo

A 2024

$ 10
$ 10    
$ 8

Hibachi Dinners can not be modified
Please add side orders to your hibachi dinner

Tofu, Zucchini, Mushrooms, 
Green & Red Bell Peppers, 
Broccoli, and Asparagus 

Served with Salad, Vegetables,
and Steamed Rice 25

Hibachi Dinner



For Children Ten and under
Served with Salad, Sweet Corn, and Steamed Rice

Substitute Hibachi Fried Rice $3

Chicken
NY Strip

20
24

18% Service Charge added to Hibachi Dinner Bill
$20 Split Plate Charge applied to Hibachi Table Seat

Request separate checks or payments before you order

We ask that you only sit at a Hibachi Table 
if you will be eating Hibachi Dinner.

Jumbo Scallops (4)        
Calamari (4-5 oz)                        
Lobster Tail (1)                      
Shrimps (6) 
Salmon (4-5 oz)                 
Hibachi Vegetables

Side Order

Children ‘s Drinks

Ramune Marble Soda   4               
Original, Strawberry, Melon, 
Grape, or Lychee 

Milk    3
Horizon Organic 2%
Horizon Chocolate (Low fat)

Lamb Chop (2)
Filet Mignon (4-5 oz)       
Rib Eye (4-5 oz)
NY Strip (4-5 oz)                                     
Hibachi Fried Rice 

with any Hibachi Dinner 

*Sub NY Strip to Filet Mignon  
*Sub NY Strip to Rib Eye        

Shrimp
Wild Salmon

22
22

16
14
25
12
12
8

16
18
16
14
5

A 2024

$7
$5

Juice  4  
Apple, Orange, 
Pineapple, Cranberry  

S. Pellegrino   7 Hot Tea (Pot)  3.5

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

Mini Hibachi
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